
COLLEGEWIDE NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION
October 2024 through January 2025

REGISTRATION REQUIRED
Call 216-987-6000 (Counseling Option #4) to register.

DAY DATE TIME CAMPUS 

Tuesday Oct. 22 9 a.m. – 1 p.m. Eastern

Thursday Oct. 24 Noon – 3:30 p.m. Metropolitan

Thursday Oct. 31 Noon – 3:30 p.m. Metropolitan

Thursday Nov. 7 9 a.m. – 12:30  p.m. Metropolitan

Thursday Nov. 7 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. Westshore 

Wednesday Nov. 13 9 a.m. – 1 p.m. Eastern

Wednesday Nov. 13 1 – 4:30 p.m. Western

Thursday Nov. 14 9 a.m. – 12:30  p.m. Metropolitan

Wednesday Nov. 20 9 a.m. – noon Brunswick 

Wednesday Nov. 20 9 a.m. – 1 p.m. Eastern

Thursday Nov. 21 Noon – 3:30 p.m. Metropolitan

Thursday Nov. 21 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. Westshore

Wednesday Dec. 4 9 a.m. – 1 p.m. Eastern

Wednesday Dec. 4 1 – 4:30 p.m. Western

Thursday Dec. 5 Noon – 3:30 p.m. Metropolitan

Thursday Dec. 5 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. Westshore

Wednesday Dec. 11 1 – 4:30 p.m. Western

DAY DATE TIME CAMPUS 

Thursday Dec. 12 9 a.m. – 1 p.m. Eastern

Thursday Dec. 12 1 – 4 p.m. Brunswick 

Thursday Dec.  12 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. Westshore

Wednesday Jan. 8 1 – 4 p.m. Brunswick 

Thursday Jan. 9 Noon – 3:30 p.m. Metropolitan

Friday Jan. 10 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. Westshore

Thursday Jan. 16 9 a.m. – noon Brunswick 

Thursday Jan. 16 Noon – 3:30 p.m. Metropolitan

Friday Jan. 17 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. Westshore

Thursday Jan. 23 Noon – 3:30 p.m. Metropolitan

Friday Jan. 24 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. Westshore

Thursday Jan. 30 Noon – 3:30 p.m. Metropolitan

Friday Jan. 31 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. Westshore

Friday Feb. 7 Noon – 3:30 p.m. Metropolitan

Friday Feb. 7 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. Westshore

Thursday March 20 Noon – 3:30 p.m. Metropolitan

24-0954


